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mectron 3 BM

3005720
3005708
3005798
3005704
3007077
3005771
3005705
3002279
3007028
3007162
3005719
3006036
3007079
3000439
3000443
3005723
3002278

O NP~ WN =

g i Gy
N O o, ON-—= O ©

Fleksibel slange 18
Bleeserhjul 19
Kondensator 20
Motor 21
Pakning 22
Bolt 23
Pumpe 24
Spole 25
O-ring 26
O-ring 27
Filter 28
Magnetventil 29
Pakning 30
Pakdase 31
Kobling 32
Olierar 33

Bundstykke

3001124
3002280
3007165
3005787
3005786
3006001
3005721
3005724
3005760
3005770
3005772
3000636
3009068
3007161
3007029
3007156

Kontrolkasse 483 SE
Fotomodstand
Stempelpakning
Asbestpakning
Kedelflange
Breenderrer
Elektrodestok
Dysestok

Flange
Luftreguleringsstempel
Olierar

Luftspjeeld

Nippel

O-ring

O-ring

O-ring




